Gaarde Christian School

@ 2021-2022 School Calendar - 2/18

August
September

October

November

December

January

30-31
1-3

14

22

—_—

7-8
15

o

10
11
12

24
25-26

17
20

w

17

20-21
25
27
28
31

Staff Development February
Staff Development
No School, Labor Day

No School, Staff Development

March

Ice Cream Social, 4-6pm
First Day of School, TK-8th
Back to School Night, 7p

Live: In Person & Online

See You At The Pole April
Walk-a-thon
No School, Staff Development

School Pictures

End of Quarter
No School, Staff Development
No School, Veteran’s Day

No School, Parent/Teacher
Conferences

Early Release, Happy Thanksgiving

No School, Happy Thanksgiving June

Christmas Musical, 2pm & 7pm
No School, Staff Development
Christmas Break Begins

School Resumes

Re-enrollment for Current GCS Students
& Siblings begins

No School,
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Grandparent’s Day
Community Open House
Open Registration Begins, 1p
End of Quarter

No School, Staff Development

21 No School, Presidents Day

Missions Month

2 Dr. Seuss Celebration, TK-2"
4 No School, Staff Development
18 Creative Arts Festival
21-25  Spring Break

End of Quarter

Class Pictures

No School, Staff Development
14 Spring Musical
17 Easter Sunday
25-29  Testing Week

2-6 Teacher Appreciation Week

30 No School, Memorial Day
1 Awards Chapel

3 Field Day

8 8th Grade Chapel

9 Kindergarten Graduation
10 End of Quarter Carnival

10 Last Day of School

13-15  Staff Development

15 Report Cards Mailed Home

As we have learned throughout the past year, many
things can change quickly. All events are subject to
change. Information regarding any changes to
events will be sent via email.

Our calendar is also available on our website at
gaardechristian.com/calendar.



