August	30-31	Staff Development	February	21	No School, Presidents Day
September	1-3	Staff Development			
	6	No School, Labor Day	March		Missions Month
	7	No School, Staff Development		2	Dr. Seuss Celebration, TK-2 nd
		Ice Cream Social, 4-6pm		4	No School, Staff Development
	8	First Day of School, TK-8th		18	Creative Arts Festival
	14	Back to School Night, 7p Live: In Person & Online		21-25	Spring Break
	22	See You At The Pole	April	7	End of Quarter
				7	Class Pictures
October	1	Walk-a-thon		8	No School, Staff Development
	7-8	No School, Staff Development		14	Spring Musical
	15	School Pictures		17	Easter Sunday
				25-29	Testing Week
November	9	End of Quarter			
	10	No School, Staff Development			
	11	No School, Veteran's Day	May	2-6	Teacher Appreciation Week
	12	No School, Parent/Teacher Conferences		30	No School, Memorial Day
	24	Early Release, Happy Thanksgiving	I	1	Awards Chapel
	25-26	No School, Happy Thanksgiving	June		•
				3	Field Day
December	16	Christmas Musical, 2pm & 7pm		8	8th Grade Chapel
	17	No School, Staff Development		9	Kindergarten Graduation
	20	Christmas Break Begins		10	End of Quarter Carnival
				10	Last Day of School
January	3	School Resumes		13-15	Staff Development
	5	Re-enrollment for Current GCS Students & Siblings begins		15	Report Cards Mailed Home
	17	No School, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day			
	20-21	Grandparent's Day			
	25	Community Open House			
	27	Open Registration Begins, 1p			
	28	End of Quarter		A a 1	ove learned throughout the most series
	31	No School, Staff Development		As we have learned throughout the past year, many things can change quickly. All events are subject to change. Information regarding any changes to	

Our calendar is also available on our website at gaardechristian.com/calendar.

events will be sent via email.